Importo a Bando

Valore totale

Importo Richiesto

Importo Concesso

Id Domanda Ragione Sociale Investimento Aiuto Aiuto € 712.000,00
2091695 AMBITO TERRITORIALE DI CACCIA MO 3 MONTAGNA 27.000,00 18.900,00 18.900,00 € 693.100,00
2097221 AMBITO TERRITORIALE DI CACCIA MO 2 CENTRALE 90.000,00 63.000,00 63.000,00 € 630.100,00
2091065 PARTECIPANZA AGRARIA 17.000,00 11.900,00 10.053,10 € 620.046,90
2088907 PANDACARPI 9.698,00 6.788,60 6.788,60 € 613.258,30
2091697 CONSORZIO DI GESTIONE DEL PARCO FLUVIALE DEL SECCHIA 34.708,33 34.708,33 € 578.549,97
2076904 SOCIETA' COOPERATIVA AGRICOLA E DI LAVORO ODOARDO FOCHERINI 288.355,87 201.849,11 201.849,11 € 376.700,86
2082148 CONSORZIO DELLA BONIFICA BURANA 37.996,86 26.597,80 26.597,80 € 350.103,06
2097593 COMUNE DI SAN CESARIO SUL PANARO 114.901,89 115.500,00 80.431,32 € 269.671,74
2091038 CAPPELLO SANDRO 197.740,20 138.418,14 138.418,14 € 131.253,60
2089322 CAVAZZA GIORGIO 9.165,00 6.415,50 6.415,50 € 124.838,10
2091560 COMUNE DI MIRANDOLA 133.000,00 93.100,00 93.076,33 € 31.761,77
2091696 LEVANTI GIULIANO 3.000,00 2.100,00 2.053,80 € 29.707,97
2097348 AMBITO TERRITORIALE DI CACCIA MODENA 1 26.250,00 18.375,00 18.289,95 € 11.418,02
2084182 FELICANI CORRADO 745,56 521,89 521,89 € 10.896,13
Totali 907.534,82 738.174,37 701.103,87




